April 1, 2008

DISTRICT 1
City of Niagara - Wards 1 & 2
DISTRICT 2

Town of Niagara
City of Niagara - Ward 3
Total

DISTRICT 3

Town of Beecher - Ward 1
Town of Pembine - Wards 1 & 2
Total

DISTRICT 4

Town of Beecher - Ward 2
Town of Dunbar - Wards 1 & 2
Total

DISTRICT 5

Town of Silver Cliff - Ward 2
Town of Stephenson - Wards 1 & 2
Total

DISTRICT 6

Town of Middle Inlet - Ward 1
Town of Stephenson - Ward 3
Town of Stephenson - Ward 4
Total

DISTRICT 7

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - Ward 1

Town of Beecher - Ward 3

Town of Wausaukee - Wards 3 & 4
Total

DISTRICT 8
Town of Wausaukee - Ward 1

Village of Wausaukee
Total

G. BOUSLEY Scattering
E )
SAULD Scattering

87 1

31 0

g

DILL Scattering

40 0

83 0

723 I

R. BOUSLEY Scattering
1 0

54 1

55]

WRUK Scattering

32 0

197 0
229 I
POLICELLO PRUDHOMME Scattering
55 0

50 0

51 1
156) 121| 1|
MATTISON Scattering
83 2

19 0

23 0

5 0
70 )
GUARISCO Scattering
152 1

81 0
753 I

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

TABULAR STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

133

119

123

56

229

278

132

234
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April 1, 2008

DISTRICT 9

Town of Lake - Ward 2

Town of Middle Inlet - Ward 2
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - Ward 2
Total

DISTRICT 10
Town of Stephenson - Ward 6
Village of Crivitz
Total

DISTRICT 11

Town of Porterfield - Wards 1 & 2

DISTRICT 12

Town of Beaver - Ward 2
Town of Stephenson - Ward 5
Total

DISTRICT 13

Town of Beaver - Ward 3
Town of Pound - Wards 1 & 2
Total

DISTRICT 14

Town of Beaver - Ward 1
Town of Pound - Wards 3 & 4
Village of Coleman

Village of Pound

Total

DISTRICT 15
Town of Grover - Wards 1 & 2
DISTRICT 16
Town of Grover - Ward 3
Town of Lake - Ward 1

Town of Porterfield - Ward 3
Total

TABULAR STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

GREASON Scattering
48 0

20 0

77 0

19 0

764 I
WITT LAKARI Scattering

37 30 0

77 129 0

114] 159| 0|
NICHOLS Scattering
704
GISENAS MARTENS Scattering
84 73 0

34 73 0

118| 146| 0|
PILLATH RISNER Scattering
36 28 0

125 79 0

161| 107| 0|
CASPER Scattering
17 0

18 0

95 2

44 4

174 I
SEEFELDT Scattering
7 "

JUST Scattering

13 0

86 0

24 0

23 I

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

164

273

105

264

268

180

81

123
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April 1, 2008

DISTRICT 17

Town of Peshtigo - Ward 5

City of Peshtigo - Ward 7

Total
DISTRICT 18

Town of Peshtigo - Wards 1 & 2
DISTRICT 19

Town of Peshtigo - Wards 3 & 4
DISTRICT 20

City of Peshtigo - Wards 4, 5 & 6
DISTRICT 21

City of Peshtigo - Wards 1, 2, 3 & 8
DISTRICT 22

City of Marinette - Ward 1
DISTRICT 23

City of Marinette - Ward 2
DISTRICT 24

City of Marinette - Ward 3
DISTRICT 25

City of Marinette - Ward 4
DISTRICT 26

Town of Athelstane - Ward 2

Town of Goodman

Town of Silver CIiff - Ward 1
Total

TABULAR STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

MCVANE BAUER Scattering
68 96 0
13 13 0
81| 109| 0| 190
SCHROEDER Scattering
160] [ 1 161
FRAIK Scattering
176] 177
BEHNKE Scattering
) I T
SHARPE Scattering
131] [ 131
KELLER Scattering
7] [0 77
WALKER Scattering
&1 — Rt
GUSTAFSON Scattering
124] [ 124
KAUFMAN Scattering
111] 112
CASSIDY KING Scattering
17 29 0
83 21 0
16 40 0
116| 90| 0| 206
30of 10
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April 1, 2008

DISTRICT 27

City of Marinette - Ward 6
DISTRICT 28

City of Marinette - Ward 5
DISTRICT 29

City of Marinette - Ward 7
DISTRICT 30

City of Marinette - Ward 8

FAUCETT

59|

SAUVE

67|

BAUMGARTEN

85|

MANS

126)

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

Scattering

[ 1

Scattering

[ 9

Scattering

[ 9

Scattering

[ 0

Total Votes Cast

TABULAR STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

60

67

85

126

4439

4 of 10



MARINETTE COUNTY

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS

April 1, 2008

"COUNTY SUPERVISOR"
District 1

Total Votes Cast:

George Bousley received

Scattering received
District 2

Total Votes Cast:

Alfred J. Sauld received

Scattering received
District 3

Total Votes Cast:

Steve Dill received

Scattering received
District 4

Total Votes Cast:

Russ Bousley received

Scattering received
District 5

Total Votes Cast:

Cheryl L. Wruk received

Scattering received

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

133

131

119

118

123

123

56

55

229

229

50f 10



District 6
Total Votes Cast:
Joseph Policello
Shirley M. Prudhomme
Scattering

District 7

Total Votes Cast:

Ken Mattison
Scattering

District 8
Total Votes Cast:

John M. Guarisco
Scattering

District 9
Total Votes Cast:

Alvin Greason
Scattering

District 10
Total Votes Cast:
Donald A. Witt

Nicholas E. Lakari
Scattering

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

received
received
received

received
received

received
received

received
received

received
received
received

278

156
121

132

130

234

233

164

164

273

114
159
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District 11
Total Votes Cast:

Laurence Nichols
Scattering

District 12
Total Votes Cast:
Vernon Gisenas
Jerry Martens
Scattering
District 13
Total Votes Cast:
Jerry Pillath
Elmer Risner
Scattering
District 14
Total Votes Cast:

Kenneth Casper
Scattering

District 15
Total Votes Cast:

Connie M. Seefeldt
Scattering

District 16
Total Votes Cast:

Kathy Just
Scattering

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

received
received

received
received
received

received
received
received

received
received

received
received

received
received

105

104

264

118
146

268

161
107

180

174

81

79

123

123
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District 17
Total Votes Cast:
Judy McVane
Russ Bauer
Scattering
District 18

Total Votes Cast:

Vilas Schroeder
Scattering

District 19
Total Votes Cast:

Bob Fraik
Scattering

District 20

Total Votes Cast:

Michael J. Behnke

Scattering
District 21
Total Votes Cast:

Mel Sharpe
Scattering

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

received
received
received

received
received

received
received

received
received

received
received

190

81
109

160

177

176

131

131
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District 22
Total Votes Cast:

Ken Keller
Scattering

District 23
Total Votes Cast:

William Walker
Scattering

District 24
Total Votes Cast:

Paul D. Gustafson
Scattering

District 25
Total Votes Cast:

Shirley A. Kaufman
Scattering

District 26
Total Votes Cast:
Michael Cassidy

Gaylord H. King
Scattering

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

received
received

received
received

received
received

received
received

received
received
received

77

77

124

124

112

111

206

116
90
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District 27
Total Votes Cast:

Carol A. Faucett
Scattering

District 28
Total Votes Cast:

Ted J. Sauve
Scattering

District 29
Total Votes Cast:

Alice M. Baumgarten
Scattering

District 30
Total Votes Cast:

Allen L. Mans
Scattering

Marinette County Board of Supervisors - April 1, 2008

received
received

received
received

received
received

received
received

60

67

67

126

126
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